
2022 Seton JVB Soccer Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 8/20/2022 Anderson High School Away 9:00 am

Wednesday 8/24/2022 Walnut Hills High School Home 4:30 pm

Monday 8/29/2022 Turpin High School Home 5:00 pm

Saturday 9/3/2022 Oak Hills High School Away 3:00 pm

Thursday 9/8/2022 Fairfield High School Home 6:00 pm

Monday 9/12/2022 Walnut Hills High School Away 6:30 pm

Wednesday 9/14/2022 St. Ursula Academy Away 5:00 pm

Saturday  9/17/2022 Harrison High School Away 9:00 am

Wednesday 9/21/2022 Fairfield High School Away 6:00 pm

Monday 9/26/2022 St. Ursula Academy Home 6:00 pm

Wednesday 9/28/2022 Anderson High School Home 5:00 pm

Monday 10/3/2022 Mason High School Away 5:30 pm

Thursday 10/6/2022 Turpin High School Away 5:30 pm

Saturday 10/8/2022 Centerville High School Away 3:30 pm

Wednesday 10/12/2022 Mason High School Home 5:00 pm


